
 

                                                          List of Holidays ‐ 2018 
S.No Date Day Event Remark 
1.  01.01.2018 Monday New Year  
2.  13-01-2018 Saturday Bogi – Holiday  
3.  15-01-2018 Monday Kaanumpongal  
4.  26-01-2018 Friday Republic Day  
5.  27-01-2018 Saturday  Fourth Saturday 
6.  03-02-2018 Saturday  First  Saturday 
7.  17-02-2018 Saturday  Third Saturday 
8.  03-03-2018 Saturday  First  Saturday 
9.  17-03-2018 Saturday  Third Saturday 
10.  30-03-2018 Friday Good Friday  
11.  14-04-2018 Saturday Tamil  New Year Second Saturday 
12.  21-04-2018 Saturday  Third Saturday 
13.  01-05-2018 Tuesday May Day  
14.  05-05-2018 Saturday  First Saturday 
15.  19-05-2018 Saturday  Third Saturday 
16.  02-06-2018 Saturday  First Saturday 
17.  16-06-2018 Saturday Ramzaan Third Saturday 
18.  07-07-2018 Saturday  First  Saturday 
19.  21-07-2018 Saturday  Third Saturday 
20.  04-08-2018 Saturday  First Saturday 
21.  15-08-2018 Wednesday Independence Day  
22.  18-08-2018 Saturday  Third Saturday 
23.  22-08-2018 Wednesday Bakrid  
24.  01-09-2018 Saturday  First Saturday 
25.  13-09-2018 Thursday Vinayakar Chathurthi  
26.  15-09-2018 Saturday  Third Saturday 
27.  02-10-2018 Tuesday Gandhi Jayanthi  
28.  06-10-2018 Saturday  First Saturday 
29.  18-10-2018 Thursday Saraswathi Pooja  
30.  19-10-2018 Friday Vijayadhasami  
31.  20-10-2018 Saturday  Third Saturday 
32.  03-11-2018 Saturday  First Saturday 
33.  06-11-2018 Tuesday Diwali  
34.  07-11-2018 Wednesday Diwali  
35.  01-12-2018 Saturday  First  Saturday 
36.  15-12-2018 Saturday  Third Saturday 
37.  25-12-2018 Tuesday Chirtsmas  
Compensatory Working day: 

1.  06-01-2018 Saturday Compensate to Bogi – Holiday (13-01-2018) First Saturday 
2. 20-01-2018 Saturday Compensate to 27-01-2018 – Holiday Third Saturday 
3. 17-11-2018 Saturday Compensate to Diwali – Holiday (07-11-2018) Third Saturday 

 Saturday Holiday –  21 

 Government Holiday – 16 

 Compensate working Day – 3 
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